
ftrG.au syndi€ate
(A GOVIIINMTjNI' OI INI)lA UNDlilll'AKING)

Ref: ARM /JANKI FAB/E-AUCTION/06/2022-23

To,

M/s Janki Fab
'172, 1't Ftoor,
Darshan lnd. Estate,
Jotva, Palsana,
Distt Surat.

Mr. Manoj M Sardhana
(Guarantor)
75, Gajanand Society-3,
Suvidha Row House,
Simada,
Surat 394210.

Date: 18-06-2022

Mr. Rasikbhai K Bhalala
(Proprietor)
104, 1st Floor, Laxman Nagar-1,
B/h Spinning Mitt, Punagam,
Su rat.

Mr. Rasikbhai K Bhalala
(Proprietor)
Flat No. 8-304, 3rd Floor Green
Vattey Residency,
Chatthan, Btock No. 188,
Tat- Patsana, Surat.

- SALE NOTICE

. o79-690271t13/ tt7lt/ tJ2O/ A21

Dcar Sir/Madam,

Sub: Notice under Section 13(4) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financiat Assets and
Enforcement of Security lnterest Act, 2002 read with Ru[e 8(6) of the Security lnterest
(Enforcement) Rutes, 2002.

As you are aware, I on behatf of Canara Bank, Asset Recovery Management branch have taken
possession of the assets described in Schedule of Sale Notice annexed hereto in terms of Section
13(4) of the subject Act in connection with outstanding dues payabte by you to our Asset Recovery
Management Branch of Canara Bank.

'The undcrsigned proposes to se[[ the assets more futty described in the Schedute of Sale Notice.

Hencc, in terms of the provisions of the subject Act and Rules made there under, I am herewith
scnding the Sate Notice containing terms and conditions of the sate.

This is without prejudice to any other rights avai[ab[e to the Bank under the subject Act/ or any
other law in force.

Yours faithfutty,

(-
f,A uth oTl Office

Canara Bank

qrfuctTqft F{q{ qnqT/ AssE't ltDcovtiRY MANAGT;MENT ItRA
frrdFI Tir / 7rh rtoor,fierqffirr/ cltrT Onc Buitding,
tr<m qir((rfrq sfrtfq >fi R-A/ Guiarat tnternational Iinancc Tech City,
irirft{ R-l Ztl\\/ candhinagar- 382355

Iimail: cb:r966(])caDaritllnnk.conl

&-q31 66, Canara *rnPgA

rCA
t)

i\n



1,.

[A (;OVlillNMIiNT Ol: INI)tA UNDITRTAKING)

E AI.JCTION SALE NOTICI

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of lmmovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction
of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security lnterest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rute 8

(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

Notice is hereby given to the pubtic in general and in particutar to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s)

that the betow described immovable properties hypothecated / ptedged /charged to the Secured
Creditor, the Physical Possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of ARM Branch,
Ahmedabad of the Canara Bank, wi[[ be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and " Whatever
there is" on O8-O7 -2022, for recovery of Rs. 3,92,53,891.00 as on 31-07-2021 ptus further interest
and other charges due to the ARM Branch, Ahmedabad of Canara Bank from M/s Janki Fab'
(Proprietorship) Prop.- Mr. Rasikbhai K Bhatata and Guarantor- Mr. Manoj M Sardhana.

a) The Reserve price & EMD of the proPerties wit[ be as fotlows::

P rty Details EMD Amt.
Ftat No. B-304, 3rd Ftoor Green Vattey Residency,
Chalthan, Btock No. 188, Admn. Super built up 56,880.00

area 953 sq .ft, Tat- Palsana, Surat

b) The Earnest Money Deposit shall be deposited on or before dt. 07 -O7-2O22.

Details and full description of the property(ies):

Ftat No. B-304, 3rd Ftoor Green vattey Residency, chatthan, Block No. 188, Admn. Super built
up area 953 sq.ft, Tat- Palsana, Surat ln the name of Mr. Rasikbhai K Bhatala

Bounded by
North : Passage & Ftat No. 301

South : Open space

East : Passage

west : Ftat No 303

For detaited terms and conditions of the sale please refer the tink "E-Auction" provided in Canara

Bank's website (www.canarabank.com) or may contact Chief Manager, ARM Branch,. Ahmedabad

Canara Bank, Ph. No. 079-69027812 t 818 / 820 I 872 during office hours on any working day.

F
=-${^/..R-EDate:18-06-2022

Place: Gandhinagar

qrk{t 4{* rff{ emn/ Asslir RlicovlilaY MANAGIiMENT BRANCII

IIr(qr ( / 7th floo., fte rq R-narr / CI['T one Building,

nu-<rc a@+ sn-tr< )+'ftff/ cularat International Financc Tcch city,
qi$'rrr<-i zR 1\\/ candhinagar- 3823ss

trv

t'7'

ls

AUT o
NARA BANK

. 079-69027A731 AIA/ A2O/ 421

Reserve Price

5,68,800.00

ttmail: cb3966@canarabank.com

/. Gfm Canara UrrrPgA,

rt

a\
)/

tl

y;<{19:



1,,

(A GOVTiRNMTiN',I Oli INDIn UNI)rjR l AKlN(;)

DETAILED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SALE NOTICE DATED 18-06-2022

1. Name and Address of the Secured Creditor: Canara Bank, ARM Branch, Ahmedabad.

2. Name and Address of the Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s):

M/s Janki Fab
177, 1't Floor, Darshan lnd. Estate,
Jotva, Patsana, Distt Surat.

Mr. Rasikbhai K Bhalala (Proprietor)
'104, 'lst Ftoor, Laxman Nagar-1,
B/h Spinning Milt, Punagam,
Surat
And
Ftat No. 8-304, 3rd Ftoor Green Vattey Residency,
Chatthan, Btock No. 188,
Tat- Palsana, Su rat.

Mr. Manoj M Sardhana (Guarantor)
75, Gajanand Society-3,
Suvidha Row House,
Simada, Surat 394210.

3. Total liabilities as on 3't-07-2021: Rs. 3,92,53,891.00 ptus further interest and other
charges thereon.

4. (a) Mode of Auction : E-Auction

(b) Details of Auction service provider:

Service Provider

Bengaturu - 560003

M/s CANBANK COMPUTER SERVICES LTD.
Canbank Computer Services Ltd.
No.218,JPRoyate,
1't Ftoor, Sampige Road,
2nd Main, Mat[eswaram,

Contact Person Name Mr. Pratap Kanjilat & D.D. Pakhre
Contact No. 9832957602 / 9911293517 I 8898418010 /

080-73469665 I 9480691777
E-maiI lD eauction@ccst. co. in /

ccs[eauction@gmai[. com

qrfuct qq.ft ri-{-{ {rn T/ Assrar RracovuRy MANAGIiMTiN'r BRANctl
sRrqririt / 7rh tfloor., fiq,. fi fi.dT/ c|l'T Onc t]uitding,

1r<m ffif ffftf< ld ft-&/ cuiarat tntcrnational Finarcc Tcch City,
rri8-,rrR-tZlt\\/ candhiragar- 38235S

'f cl. t)7 9 - 69 O'27 tt7 3 / ttlU/ t]zo I A27
l.:mail: ch3966(-Dcanarabank.com

t CA^i
d{}-i

.,t

./<

tl \}A {<

0

a

&-drr Ao l-tF.'lT



f
(A GOVr.:RNMIiNT OIf INDIA UNDtjRl'AKTNG)

(c) Date & Time of Auction: O8-O7 -2022 Time 1.00 PM to 3.00 PM

(d) Ptace of Auction: Ahmedabad

5. Reserve Price & EMD Amt.:

Property Details Reserve Price EMD Amt.
Ftat No. B-304, 3rd Ftoor Green Vattey Residency,
Chatthan, Btock No. 188, Admn. Super buitt up 56,880.00
area 951 sq.ft, Tat-Patsana, Surat.

6. Other terms and conditions:

a) Auction/bidding shatt be onty through "Ontine Etectronic Bidding" through the website of M/s
CANBANK COMPUfER SERVICES LTD. Bidders are advised to go through the website for detailed
terms before taking part in the e-auction sate proceedings.

b) The property can be inspected / visited, with prior Appointment with Authorised Officer, on

30-06-20 22 between 10.30 AM to 5.00 PM.

c)The property witl be sotd not betow the Reserve Price.

d) EMD amount of 10% of the R

Authorized Officer, Canara Ba

Transfer to credit of account

be deposited by way of Demand draft in favour of
OR shatt be deposited through RTGS/NEFTi Fund

K ARM BRANCH " of Canara Bank, Ahntcdabad

eserve Price is to
nk, ARM Branch.. CANARA BAN

Alc No. 2O9272a34: IFSC Code: CNR80003966 on or before 07 -O7 -2022.

080-23469665 I 9480691777 . EMAIL: - eauction@ccsl.co.in / ccsteauc tion@smail. com

e) lnrcnding bidders shatt hotd a vatid digitat signature certificate and e-maiI address' For

detaits with regard to digitat signature ptease contact the Service Provider: M/s CANBANK

6SMPUTER SERVICES LTD.; CONTECT NUMBER :-9832952607 / 9911793517 / 8898418010 /

f) After payment of the EMD amount, the intending bidders shoutd submit a copy of the fottowing

d'ocumentsi detaits on or before 07-07-2022, to Canara Bank, ARM Branch, Ahmedabad by hand or by

emai[.

i) Demand Draft/pay order towards EMD amount. lf paid through RTGS/NEFT, acknowtedgement

receipt thereof with UTR No.

ii) photocopies of pAN Card, lD Proof and Address proof. However, successful bidder woutd have to

pioduce these documents in originat to the Bank at the time of making payment of balance amount

ot 75% of bid amount.
4:=.

urfuri <qfr r<-ar< {rEar/ Assl:T RlicovliRY MANAGIiMIiNT B

grdqr { / 7rh t'toor, ftE {{ finflaf / GII;T onc Building,

tr<rr qiaT(rfrc sl!r{r< }r fr&/ cularat Intcrnational Finan

Tifi-{rr<-l Z 1i \\/ candhinagar- 3112355

69027A73l A1.A/ azll 1t2r

s,68,800.00

c

\Y

b3966@canaralrank.conr

Canara gank 4

C ity,

\3!!\



(A covlRNMtiNl' OI INDIA UNDlill'IAKIN(;)

iii) Bidders Name. Contact No. Address, E Mait ld.

iv) Bidder's A/c detai[s for online refund of EMD.

91 The intending bidders shoutd register their names at M/s CANBANK COMPUTER SERVICES LTD.

ind get their User lD and password free of cost. Prospective bidder may avail ontine training on E-

auction from the Service Provider:

M/s CANBANK COMPUTER SERVICES LTD.; CONTECT NUMBER :- 9832952602 I 9911293517 I
8898418010 I 080-23469665 I 9480691777. EA{AIL:- eauction@ccsl.co.in /
ccsteauction @sm ait. com

h) EMD deposited by the unsuccessful bidder shatt be refunded to them. The EMD shatl not carry any

intcrcst.

i) Auction woutd commence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above. Bidders shatl improve their offers
, in muttipties of Rs. 10,000.00 as incrementat vatue. The bidder who submits the highest bid (above

the Rcserve price) on closure of 'Ontine' auction shatt be dectared as successfu[ bidder. Sate shatt be

confirmed in favour of the successfut bidder, subject to confirmation of the same by the secured

c reditor.

j) The successfut bidder shatt deposit 25% of the sate price (inctusive of EMD atready paid),

immediatety on dectaring him/her as the successfut bidder and the balance within 15 days from the

datc of confirmation of sate by the secured creditor. lf the successful bidder faits to pay the sate

pricc, the deposit made by him shatt be forfeited by the Authorised Officer without any notice and

property shatl forthwith be put up for sate again.

k) For sale proceeds of Rs, 50 (Rupees Fifty) lacs and above, the successfuI bidder will have to
deduct TDS at the rate 1% on the Sale proceeds and submit the original receipt of TDS certificate
to the Bank.

(payment of TDS is at the rate as notified by GOI from time to time and it is the responsibitity of
, the purchaser).

t) Att charges for conveyance, stamp duty/GST registration charges etc., as applicabte shat[ be borne

by the successfut bidder ontY.

m) The Auction Sate is conducted on "As is where is, As is what is and Whatever there is" Basis.

Bank is not aware of any pending charges, taxes, etc. Purchasers are bound to verify the same and, if
any, have to bear the same.

n) Authorised Officer reserves the right to postpone/cance[ or vary the terms and conditions of the

e-auction without assigning any reason thereof.

!.c
qrft+qi a{ff rr;rl {rftn/ Asslir Rlicovt:RY Mn NAcliMIiN'l'

srdqr m / 7th rloor, frw r;r ffirr/ clrT onc tluilding,

{firr qiac<rfrc,$r{{r;( tr ft&/ cularat tntcrnational
rrirfl{.r{-i Zt 1\\/ candhinagar- 382355

tt^

cc

6r

A

c.o

o79-69o27at3 / AL8/ azo/ AZr
il: cb3966GDcalrarabank.com

ao-flf,J Ef6 Canara,BE
E 

-

t)

/,/



a I

[A (;OVIjRN]\lljN1 OIr INDTA trNDl.:R1'AKING)

o) In case there are bidders who do not have access to the internet but interested in participating
thc c-auction, they can approach concerned Circle office or ARM branch, Ahmedabad who, as a
facititating centre, shatt make necessary arrangements.

p) For further detaits contact Mr. Chandra Shekhar Yadav, Chief Manager, Canara Bank,
ARM Branch (Ph. No. 079-69027812 / 818 / 820 / 822) e-mait id: cb3966@canarabank. com
thc Service Provider: M/s CANBANK COMPUTER SERVICES LTD.; CONTECT NUMBER :-
9832952607 I 9911293517 / 88984'18010 / 080-23469665 / 9480691777. EMATL:-'

eauc tion@ccst. co. in / ccsteauction@qmait.com

SPECIAL INSTRUCTION/CAUTION
Bidding in the last minutes/seconds should be avoided by the bidders in their own intercst.
Neither Canara Bank nor the Service Provider wit[ be responsibte for any [apses/faiture (lnternet
faiture, Power faiture,.etc.) on the part of the bidder or vendor in such cases. ln order to ward off
such contingent situation, bidders are requested to make att the necessary
a rra ngements/ a tternatives such as back up, power suppty and whatever etse required so that
thcy are abte to circumvent such situation and are able to participate in the auction successfutty.

91& f
f

gAdAr-
Ptace: Gandhinagar
Datc: 18-06-2022 '/t^.

uthon Office
ara Bank

$
7.

qrfu{t {Eft rq-{-{ rrftr/ Asstr R licovcny MANAGT:MIiNT BRANCIT

$rtrqr (q / 7th Floor, fiiw <q Rifflr / clt.T onc Building,

no-trr aie<<rfrt srrtr< & frff/ (;ujarat Intcrnalional [inancc Tcch city,
.rtdl-flR-tZRt\\/ candhinagar 3t}2355

'fel. O79-69o27a13/ a7u/ azol a21
Imail: cb3966CDcaIiarabank.corr

iE 7rIL-4in


